## 711000064663

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000209827730

07/18/11--01020--021 \*\*78.75



Taxon INT 1 & SOLLI

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Sanctuary Massage Inc.  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
	ginal and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:  \$78.75  Filing Fee  & Certificate of Status  \$878.75  Filing Fee  & Certified Copy  Certified Copy			
	& Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: _	Name (Printed or typed)  264 Hawthorne Groves Blvd Apt. 103  Address			
_	Drlando FL 32835 City, State & Zip 407-968-0340 or 407 520 840	1		
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles ట్రాల్లు				

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the col	poration shall be: Sanctuary MASSAGE	1700
· -	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address  APT. 103  264 HAWTHORNE GROVES BIVD  ORLANDO , FL 31835	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III	<del>'' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' '' </del>	
The purpose for wh	nich the corporation is organized is:	
To prefo	irm therapeautic Massages.	
ARTICLE IV The number of share	es of stock is: 100	
Name and Tit	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  le: NAZEERA PAUL _ DIRECTOR Name and	Title:
Address:	264 HAWThorne Conves Apt 103 Address: Orlando FL 32835	
Name and Tit	le: DEON PAUL - OFFICER Name and	Title:
Address:	264 Hawthorne Grows Blud Address: Apt. 103 Orlands, FL 32835	
Name and Tit Address:	le: Name and Address:	Title:
	REGISTERED AGENT	Z
Name:	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	agent is:
Address:	264 HAWHAME Grows Blu #1 Orlands FL 32835	· 3
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Address:	NAZEERA PAUL 264 HAWthorne Groves Blud Apt Orland FL 32835	103
Having been named this certificate, I am	as registered agent to accept service of process for the above familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent of	e stated corporation at the place designated in and agree to act in this capacity
	ku l for	7/14/2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	* Date

Required Signature/Incorporator